
FARMER Program - District Contact List

District Name Website Contact Name Contact Email Phone Number
Bay Area AQMD http://www.baaqmd.gov/grant-funding Anthony Fournier afournier@baaqmd.gov (415) 749-4961

Butte County AQMD www.bcaqmd.org Jason Mandly jmandly@bcaqmd.org
(530) 332-9400

Ext. 108
Colusa County APCD https://www.countyofcolusa.org/index.aspx?NI  Casey Ryan cryan@countyofcolusa.com (530) 458-0583
Eastern Kern APCD www.kernair.org Jeremiah Cravens cravensj@kerncounty.com (661) 862-8689

Feather River AQMD https://www.fraqmd.org/ Sondra Spaethe sspaethe@fraqmd.org
(530) 634-7659

Ext. 210
Glenn County APCD www.countyofglenn.net/apcd Ian Ledbetter iledbetter@countyofglenn.net (530) 934-6500
Imperial County APCD www.co.imperial.ca.us/AirPollution Belen Leon BelenLeon@co.imperial.ca.us (442) 265-1800
Monterey Bay Unified APCD http://mbuapcd.org/programs-resources/plannHanna Muegge hmuegge@mbard.org (831) 718-8021
Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD http://www.airquality.org/ Michael Neuenburg mneuenburg@airquality.org (916) 874-1676
San Diego County APCD https://www.sdapcd.org/homepage/grants/gra Robert Mercado Robert.Mercado@sdcounty.ca.gov (858) 586-2694
San Joaquin Valley APCD http://valleyair.org/grants/ Aaron Tarango aaron.tarango@valleyair.org (559) 230-5800
San Luis Obispo County APCD http://www.slocleanair.org/community/grants/Meghan Field mfield@co.slo.ca.us (805) 781-1003
Santa Barbara County APCD https://www.ourair.org/clean-air-funding-progrJim Fredrickson fredricksonj@sbcapcd.org (805) 961-8892
South Coast AQMD http://www.aqmd.gov/home/programs/busine Greg Ushijima gushijima@aqmd.gov (909) 396-3301

Tehama County APCD http://www.tehcoapcd.net/carl-moyer-programLisa Mann Lmann@tehcoapcd.net
(530) 527-3717  

Ext. 103
Ventura County APCD http://www.vcapcd.org/grant_programs.htm Tyler Harris tyler@vcapcd.org (805) 645-1407
Yolo-Solano AQMD https://www.ysaqmd.org/incentives/ Jim Antone jantone@ysaqmd.org (530) 757-3653
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